16Mb LW R-R, rev 1.0 1 / 22 June 3, 2002
CXK77L18R160GBSONY 3/33/4
16Mb LW R-R HSTL High Speed Synchronous SRAM (1M x 18) Preliminary
Description
Features
• 3 Speed Bins Cycle Time / Access Time
-3 3.0ns / 1.5ns
-33 3.3ns / 1.7ns

SONY® CXK77L18R160GB Preliminary
16Mb LW R-R, rev 1.0 20 / 22 June 3, 2002
•Ordering Information
Part Number VDD I/O Type Size
Speed
(Cycle Time / Access Time)
CXK77L18R160GB-3 1.8V HSTL 1M x 18 3.0ns / 1.5ns
CXK77L18R160GB-33 1.8V HSTL 1M x 18 3.3ns / 1.7ns
CXK77L18R160GB-4 1.8V HSTL 1M x 18 4.0ns / 2.0ns
Sony reserves the right to change products and specifications without prior notice. This information does not convey any license
by any implication or otherwise under any patents or other right. Application circuits shown, if any, are typical examples illus-
trating the operation of the devices. Sony cannot assume responsibility for any problems arising out of the use of these circuits.
SONY® CXK77L18R160GB Preliminary
16Mb LW R-R, rev 1.0 21 / 22 June 3, 2002
13.0
A
x4